SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 1 of 10
April 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Badger Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10006A 26 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10006
Retlaw Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10008B 10 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10008A
Retlaw Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10029A 23 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10029
Conrad Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10034B 09 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10034A
Pembina Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10116C 10 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10116B
Provost Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10127B 23 Feb 2010 Rescinds App 10127A
Enchant Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10139B 24 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10139A
Hays Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10162C 24 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10162B
Viking-Kinsella Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10171E 22 Feb 2010 Rescinds App 10171D
Ribstone Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10185D 23 Feb 2010 Rescinds App 10185C
Grand Forks Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10207C 25 Feb 2010 Rescinds App 10207B
Worsley Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10241F 03 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10241E
Grand Forks Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10255B 26 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10255A, App 5895
Alderson Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10270B 09 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10270A
Suffield Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10307A 18 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10307
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 2 of 10

App 10469F 25 Feb 2010 Rescinds App 10469E
Alderson Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10487A 01 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10487
Mooney Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10507B 05 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10507A
Provost Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10529D 17 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10529C, 10099C
Oil Sands Commercial Oil
Sands Schemes
App 10587B 17 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10587A
Viking-Kinsella Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10615B 01 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10615A
Provost Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10635B 01 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10635A
Oil Sands Primary Recovery
Schemes
App 10647D 03 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10647, A-C
Viking-Kinsella Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10649B 02 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10649A
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 3 of 10
April 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Oil Sands Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10659A 19 Mar 2010 Amends Order
Chauvin Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10663C 25 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10663B
Bow Island Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10694B 05 Mar 2010 Rescinds App 10694A
Pembina Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10735D 25 Feb 2010 Rescinds App 10735C
Taber Subsurface Disposal